
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 07 November 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 07 November   
 

• LM Charity Xmas Appeal Launch 
 

Tuesday 08 November   
 

• Lord Mayor’s Pre Full Council Meeting: 
• Member Forum 
• Full Council  

 
Wednesday 09 November   
 

• University of Bristol Graduation Ceremony 
• Downs Committee & Events Briefing 
• Switch on Christmas Tree Lights at Mall Gardens 

 
Thursday 10 November   
 

• Lord Mayor's Remembrance Sunday Briefing  
• His Excellency Miguel Berger, German Ambassador Dinner &  

A Celebration of 75 years of Bristol Hannover Council 
 

Friday 11 November   
 

• GWR Poppy Trains 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Sikh Soldiers War Memoria Remembrance 

Service - Panjabi Forum International 
• Armistice Remembrance Ceremony - Arnos Vale Cemetery Trust 
• Clifton LitFest 

 
Saturday 12 November   
 

• Remembrance Sunday Rehearsals 
• Buckingham Chapel's Anniversary (1847-2022) 

 
Sunday 13 November   
 

• Remembrance Sunday 
• Bristol Cathedral Lunch - Remembrance Sunday 

 
Monday 14 November   
 

• Downs Committee 



 
Tuesday 15 November   
 

• Lord Mayor Presentation to the Ardagh Community Trust 
 
Wednesday 16 November   
 

• High Sheriff Dinner with High Court Judge and Guests  
 

Thursday 17 November   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Lord Mayor’s Charity Shindig meeting 
• University of Bristol’s Vision and Strategy 2030 launch event 
• Friends of Bristol Haematology and Oncology Centre AGM 

 
Friday 18 November   
 

• Red Maids Founders Day 
• Trans Day of Remembrance Flag Raising 

 
Saturday 19 November   
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Big Bristol Barbershop Bonanza concert 
 
Sunday 20 November   
 
No engagements 
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